
$34.99

$29.99

$25.99

$25.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$23.99

$11.99

$23.99

$22.99

$13.99

$8.99

$8.99

$6.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$9.00

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$5.50

$5.99

$5.99

December 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Sweet Safari

Leafy Greenery

Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown

Stitched Mini Scallop Square STAX

Stitched Mini Scallop Circle STAX

Stitched Mini Scallop Rectangle STAX

Stitched Mini Scallop Oval STAX

Stitched Hexagon STAX

Stitched Alphabet - Laina Lamb Design

Stitched Numbers - Laina Lamb Design

Mini Modern Blooms

Tropical Flowers

Grassy Hills

Warm & Fuzzy

Doubly Amazing

Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence

Stamps:

Amazing

Mini Modern Blooms

Sweet Safari

Tropical Flowers

Distressed Patterns

Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown

Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence

Watercolor Stripes Background

Primitive Chevron Background

Etched Tribal Background

MIX-ables:

Circle Burst Stencil

Patterned Paper:

Wild Prints Paper Pack

Tribal Prints Paper Pack

My �sh List

Scenic Safari
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


