

## December 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:	
Sweet Safari	\$34.99
Leafy Greenery	\$29.99
Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown	\$25.99
Stitched Mini Scallop Square STAX	\$25.99
Stitched Mini Scallop Circle STAX	\$24.99
Stitched Mini Scallop Rectangle STAX	\$24.99
Stitched Mini Scallop Oval STAX	\$24.99
Stitched Hexagon STAX	\$24.99
Stitched Alphabet - Laina Lamb Design	\$23.99
Stitched Numbers - Laina Lamb Design	\$11.99
☐ Mini Modern Blooms	\$23.99
☐ Tropical Flowers	\$22.99
☐ Grassy Hills	\$13.99
☐ Warm & Fuzzy	\$8.99
☐ Doubly Amazing	\$8.99
Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence	\$6.99
Stamps:	
Stamps:  Amazing	\$17.99
_	\$17.99 \$17.99
Amazing	
☐ Amazing ☐ Mini Modern Blooms	\$17.99
☐ Amazing ☐ Mini Modern Blooms ☐ Sweet Safari	\$17.99 \$17.99
☐ Amazing ☐ Mini Modern Blooms ☐ Sweet Safari ☐ Tropical Flowers	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99
☐ Amazing ☐ Mini Modern Blooms ☐ Sweet Safari ☐ Tropical Flowers ☐ Distressed Patterns	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99
<ul> <li>☐ Amazing</li> <li>☐ Mini Modern Blooms</li> <li>☐ Sweet Safari</li> <li>☐ Tropical Flowers</li> <li>☐ Distressed Patterns</li> <li>☐ Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown</li> </ul>	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$17.99
Amazing  Mini Modern Blooms  Sweet Safari  Tropical Flowers  Distressed Patterns  Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown  Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$9.00
Amazing Mini Modern Blooms Sweet Safari Tropical Flowers Distressed Patterns Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence Watercolor Stripes Background	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99
Amazing Mini Modern Blooms Sweet Safari Tropical Flowers Distressed Patterns Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence Watercolor Stripes Background Primitive Chevron Background	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99
Amazing Mini Modern Blooms Sweet Safari Tropical Flowers Distressed Patterns Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence Watercolor Stripes Background Primitive Chevron Background	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99
Amazing Mini Modern Blooms Sweet Safari Tropical Flowers Distressed Patterns Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence Watercolor Stripes Background Primitive Chevron Background Etched Tribal Background	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99
<ul> <li>Amazing</li> <li>Mini Modern Blooms</li> <li>Sweet Safari</li> <li>Tropical Flowers</li> <li>Distressed Patterns</li> <li>Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown</li> <li>Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence</li> <li>Watercolor Stripes Background</li> <li>Primitive Chevron Background</li> <li>Etched Tribal Background</li> </ul> MIX-ables:	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99 \$16.99
<ul> <li>Amazing</li> <li>Mini Modern Blooms</li> <li>Sweet Safari</li> <li>Tropical Flowers</li> <li>Distressed Patterns</li> <li>Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown</li> <li>Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence</li> <li>Watercolor Stripes Background</li> <li>Primitive Chevron Background</li> <li>Etched Tribal Background</li> </ul> MIX-ables:	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99 \$16.99
<ul> <li>Amazing</li> <li>Mini Modern Blooms</li> <li>Sweet Safari</li> <li>Tropical Flowers</li> <li>Distressed Patterns</li> <li>Adorable Elephants - Birdie Brown</li> <li>Steeped in Love - Pure Innocence</li> <li>Watercolor Stripes Background</li> <li>Primitive Chevron Background</li> <li>Etched Tribal Background</li> <li>MIX-ables:</li> <li>Circle Burst Stencil</li> </ul>	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$16.99 \$16.99

My Wish List

## Free with \$60

☐ Scenic Safari



with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)